Distributor of Weidmüller: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 1512660000 - TERM BLOCK HDR 2POS R/A 5.08MM
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
WeidmüllerWeidmüller
15126600001512660000

21 SL 5.08/21/90 1514560000 1514510000 20
22 SL 5.08/22/90 1514660000 1514610000 20
23 SL 5.08/23/90 1514760000 1514710000 20
24 SL 5.08/24/90 1514860000 1514810000 20
Solder pin length 4.5 mm 4.5 mm
Color
Poles Type Part No. Part No. Qty.
2 SL 5.08/2/90B 1514960000 1514910000 100
3 SL 5.08/3/90B 1515060000 1515010000 100
4 SL 5.08/4/90B 1515160000 1515110000 100
5 SL 5.08/5/90B 1515260000 1515210000 50
6 SL 5.08/6/90B 1515360000 1515310000 50
7 SL 5.08/7/90B 1515460000 1515410000 50
8 SL 5.08/8/90B 1515560000 1515510000 50
9 SL 5.08/9/90B 1515660000 1515610000 50
10 SL 5.08/10/90B 1515760000 1515710000 50
11 SL 5.08/11/90B 1515860000 1515810000 50
12 SL 5.08/12/90B 1515960000 1515910000 50
13 SL 5.08/13/90B 1516060000 1516010000 50
14 SL 5.08/14/90B 1516160000 1516110000 50
15 SL 5.08/15/90B 1516260000 1516210000 50
16 SL 5.08/16/90B 1516360000 1516310000 50
17 SL 5.08/17/90B 1516460000 1516410000 20
18 SL 5.08/18/90B 1516560000 1516510000 20
19 SL 5.08/19/90B 1516660000 1516610000 20
20 SL 5.08/20/90B 1516760000 1516710000 20
21 SL 5.08/21/90B 1516860000 1516810000 20
22 SL 5.08/22/90B 1516960000 1516910000 20
23 SL 5.08/23/90B 1517060000 1517010000 20
24 SL 5.08/24/90B 1517160000 1517110000 20
Solder pin length 4.5 mm 4.5 mm
Color
Poles Type Part No. Part No. Qty.
2 SL 5.08/2/135 1605760000 1635270000 100

Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage (V) 250* 300 300
Rated current (A) 12 15 15
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 216
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage (V) 250* 300 300
Rated current (A) 12 15 15
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 216
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage (V) 250* 300 300
Rated current (A) 12 15 15
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 216
Pin headers SL 5.08/135Pin headers SL 5.08/90 Pin headers SL 5.08/90B
Accessories Page
Mounting –
Marking 190
Coding 192, 193